
      

 

 

 

            Team A –  Allberry Farms 

 

            Team B – Homes By Hendriks 

   

   

 

   

 

 

 

 

2023 T-BALL GAME SCHEDULE 
 

Players are to be at the park at 6:00pm for pre-game practice unless otherwise notified by their coach. 

Games will start at 6:30. All games are played on Diamond #2 (D2). Coaches will be notified in the 

event of a rainout. The HOME team is listed first and sits on third base side. 

 

Date      Team - D2    

 

Wednesday May 24    A&B      

Wednesday May 31    B&A                

Wednesday June 7    A&B        

Wednesday June 14    B&A         

Wednesday June 21    A&B         

Wednesday June 28    B&A         

Wednesday July 5    A&B         

Wednesday July 12    B&A     

Wednesday July 19    A&B     

Wednesday July 26    B&A     

Wednesday Aug 2    A&B     

Wednesday Aug 9    B&A     

Wednesday Aug 16    A&B     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


